2:00 PM

2:00 pm

2:30 pm

3:00 pm

3:30 pm

4:00 pm

SITE PLAN REVIEW TECHNICAL ADVISORY COMMITTEE
PORTSMOUTH, NEW HAMPSHIRE

WORK SESSION

Conference Room A
City Hall, Municipal Complex, 1 Junkins Avenue

JUNE 11, 2019

Banfield Road Site Review
Maud Hett Revocable Trust, Owner

Green & Company, Applicant

TFMoran, Inc., Engineer

32 Union Street Site Review
Francis Delbene & Gwyn Burdell, Owners
Altus Engineering, Inc., Engineer

63 Congress Street Site Review
Michael De La Cruz, Owner
TMS Architects, Architects

200 Chase Drive Site Review
Bethel Assembly of God, Owner
Altus Engineering, Inc., Engineer

3 Pleasant Street Site Review
Dagny Taggart, LLC, Owner

McNabb Properties, LTD, Applicant

Ambit Engineering, Inc., Engineer



