### SITE PLAN REVIEW TECHNICAL ADVISORY COMMITTEE PORTSMOUTH, NEW HAMPSHIRE

## WORK SESSION

# **Conference Room A**

## City Hall, Municipal Complex, 1 Junkins Avenue

#### 2:00 PM

#### JUNE 11, 2019

2:00 pm	Banfield Road Maud Hett Revocable Trust, Owner Green & Company, Applicant TFMoran, Inc., Engineer	Site Review
2:30 pm	32 Union Street Francis Delbene & Gwyn Burdell, Owners Altus Engineering, Inc., Engineer	Site Review
3:00 pm	63 Congress Street Michael De La Cruz, Owner TMS Architects, Architects	Site Review
3:30 pm	200 Chase Drive Bethel Assembly of God, Owner Altus Engineering, Inc., Engineer	Site Review
4:00 pm	3 Pleasant Street Dagny Taggart, LLC, Owner McNabb Properties, LTD, Applicant Ambit Engineering, Inc., Engineer	Site Review